ADDRESS

40 Redfield Rd

98 Cedar St Unit 20
22 Bartley St

10 Oak Ave

24 Reynolds Rd

19 Atwood Ave

331 Albion St Unit 2
32 Sunset Dr

266 Albion St Unit 7
16 Bartley St

115 Green St

974 Main St Unit 24

BUYER

Denise Drinkwater

Maureen Doucette

Antonio and Janet M. Cresta
John J. and Elizabeth S. Curran
Robert F. and Linda P. Monaco
Samuel T. Guess

Edward and Janice M. Farrell
Don Q Real Estate Dev LLC
Katrina L. Faulstich

Deutsche Bk Natl T Co Tr
Mass Property Buyers LLC
Kerry A. Bonner

SELLER

Wayne A. and Catherine Anderson

Michael Wetherbee
Lloyd W. and Holly M. Howes
Paul C. Somers

Chanelle M. and Diandra L. Dibiase

Caleb J. and Hillary S. Paramo

Dominic Picardo and Shwetha Sequeira

Lillian M. Quill
Kathleen M. Delorey

PRICE

$414,000
$341,000
$465,000
$450,000
$670,000
$360,000
$530,000
$460,000
$253,000

Marianne Mcpherson and Deutsche Bank $459,000

Kenneth Macdonald

Robert and Christine Mcguigan

$320,000
$301,500

TYPE

1-Fam Res
Condominium
1-Fam Res
1-Fam Res
1-Fam Res
1-Fam Res
Condominium
1-Fam Res
Condominium
1-Fam Res
1-Fam Res
Condominium

DATE OF SALE
10/10/2017
10/11/2017
10/12/2017
10/12/2017
10/13/2017
10/16/2017
10/16/2017
10/17/2017
10/18/2017
10/19/2017
10/20/2017
10/20/2017



